Halové M-SR vo viacbojoch a preteky mladeze
Bratislava 11.03.2017 - 12.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 18:05

(238) 300m - Starsie Ziacky :: Beh E

o Ul W N R H

St.c.
(58)
(11)
(261)
(266)
(65)
(220)

Meno

KRCHNAKOVA Sofia
RADITSCHOVA Lucia
NEMCOVA Adriana
POLACKOVA Sabina
AMBROSOVA Sara
ONDOVA Veronika

Nar.

2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

Klub / Krajina

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

AK Mostaren Brezno
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
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Vykon
48,11
48,57
50,64
51,78
53,34
56,33
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